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KW1

HI. Drei Kdnige

Kw2

Kw3

Kw4

KW5

SO |Neujahr

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

1

10 |Di

11 [Mi

12 Do

13 |Fr

14 |Sa
15 |So
16 |Mo

17 |Di

18 |Mi

19 |Do

20 |Fr

21 |Sa
22 |So
23 |Mo

24 |Di

25 |Mi

26 |Do

27 |Fr

28 |Sa
29 |So
30 |Mo

31 |Di
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KW6

KW7

Kws

KW9

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

10 |Fr

11 |Sa
12 |So
13 Mo

14 |Di

15 |Mi

16 |Do

17 |Fr

18 |Sa
19 |So
20 |Mo

21 |Di

22 |Mi

23 |Do

24 |Fr

25 |Sa
26 |So
27 |Mo

28 |Di

29 |Mi
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KW10

Kwi1l

Kw12

Kw13

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

10 |Sa
11 |So
12 (Mo

13 |Di

14 |Mi

15 |Do

16 |Fr

17 |Sa
18 |So
19 Mo

20 |Di

21 |Mi

22 |Do

23 |Fr

24 |Sa
25 |So
26 |Mo

27 |Di

28 |Mi

29 |Do

30 |Fr

31 |Sa
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Karfreitag
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Ostermontag

KW15
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11

12

13

14

15

16

KwW16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Kw17

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Kw18

Angaben ohne Gewahr
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1 |Di |Tag der Arbeit

2 |Mi

3 |Do

4 |Fr

5 |Sa

6 |[So

7 |Mo Kwig
8 |Di

9 |Mi

10 |Do

11 |Fr

12 |Sa

13 [So

14 Mo Kw20
15 |Di

16 [Mi

17 |Do |cChristi Himmelfahrt

18 |Fr

19 |Sa

20 |So

21 |Mo kw21
22 |Di

23 |Mi

24 |Do

25 |Fr

26 |Sa

27 |So

28 |Mo |Pfingstmontag Kw22
29 |Di

30 |Mi

31 |Do
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1 Fr

2 Sa

3 So

4 Mo kw23
5 Di

6 |Mi

7 Do |Fronleichnam

8 Fr

9 |Sa

10 |So

11 |Mo kw24
12 |Di

13 [Mi

14 Do

15 |Fr

16 |Sa

17 |So

18 |Mo Kw2s
19 |Di

20 |Mi

21 Do

22 |Fr

23 |Sa

24 |So

25 |Mo kw26
26 |Di

27 |Mi

28 |Do

29 |Fr

30 |Sa

Angaben ohne Gewahr
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Kw27

Kw28

Kw29

KW30

Kw31

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

10 |Di

11 [Mi

12 Do

13 |Fr

14 |Sa
15 |So
16 |Mo

17 |Di

18 |Mi

19 |Do

20 |Fr

21 |Sa
22 |So
23 |Mo

24 |Di

25 |Mi

26 |Do

27 |Fr

28 |Sa
29 |So
30 |Mo

31 |Di
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Kw33

14
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Maria Himmelfahrt

16

17

18

19
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Kw34

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Kw3s

28

29

30

31
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KW36

Kw37

Kw38

KwW39

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

10 (Mo

11 |Di

12 [Mi

13 |Do

14 |Fr

15 |Sa
16 |So
17 Mo

18 |Di

19 [Mi

20 |Do

21 |Fr

22 |Sa
23 |So
24 |Mo

25 |Di

26 |Mi

27 |Do

28 |Fr

29 |Sa
30 |So
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Kwa46
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Kwa7
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BuB- und Bettag

22

23

24

25

26

Kw48

27

28

29

30
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag

26

2. Weihnachtsfeiertag

27
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30

31
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